
Cunderdin, Western Australia
January 2026 Daily Weather Observations
Oservations from the airport.
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Observations were drawn from Cunderdin Airfield {station 010286}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1007.39SSE937.31011.322NE1830.109:0933NE038.016.8Th1
1005.09NNE1140.31010.019NE1733.021:1954S042.019.4Fr2
1006.920SSE1639.01008.817SE2929.821:0350SSE039.520.8Sa3
1008.717SW1439.41011.613ESE4725.817:4944W041.117.2Su4
1007.97WSW1639.61011.815SSE3927.423:1543SE041.119.2Mo5
1007.820SW2235.91011.322SE4825.021:4648SSE036.917.6Tu6
1011.019SE2632.11014.820ESE4923.600:0944SE033.717.8We7
1008.826WSW1732.81012.220E4125.0016.2Th8

Statistics for the first 8 days of January 2026
1007.9151637.11011.5183627.538.918.1Mean
1005.07WSW932.11008.813ESE1723.633.716.2Lowest
1011.026WSW2640.31014.822#4933.054S042.020.8Highest
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